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Women / V
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mountain View * 145.900 34.700 36.300 37.200 37.700
11 2 2

131 Cindy Linker 9.150 9.700 9.600
130 Alyson Evans 8.650 8.800 9.250
133 Lexy Mitchner 8.450 9.300
134 Melissa Pinkner 8.450 9.400
136 Nomi Rosen 8.900 9.2509.250
132 Brette Miller 8.900 9.300
135 Natalie Rockhold 9.550

2 Homestead * 144.650 33.800 36.950 37.150 36.750
33 1 3

219 Jessica Carter 9.000 9.850 9.6509.000
223 Alyson Yi 8.400 9.400 9.2509.500
157 Ananya Verma 8.400 9.2009.550
222 Katie Rizkalla 8.000 8.800 8.6509.100
220 Sofia Farinas 8.900

3 Los Altos * 144.250 33.950 35.850 37.300 37.150
22 3 1

196 Kelli Kuramoto 8.900 9.650 9.6509.750
197 Jennifer Kuramoto 8.500 8.700 9.4509.350
128 Roosa Uusitalo 8.500 8.800 9.2509.050
129 Shelby Wong 8.050 8.700 8.8009.150

4 Cupertino * 137.800 33.650 33.550 35.750 34.850
44 4 4

151 Violet Williams 9.100 9.550 9.0509.800
153 Tiffany Zheng 8.900 9.200 9.4009.650
161 Sneha Dharmadhirari 7.850 7.500 8.2008.500
202 Mae Farry 7.800 8.200
150 Ananya Venkatesh 7.300
152 Charissa Yuen 7.800
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